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List of Holidays for the Year 2025

As per KVS, Regional office, Kolkata office order No. F.25044/1/2023-24/KVS (RO)Acad/39614-734 dated 01/01/2025, the
17 Compulsory &7 Restricted Holidays for the year 2025 as decided by the Committee Members is given below and the same wiill
be followed during the year 2025.

S.No. Holidays and Connected Festival Month and Date Days Week Type of Leave
A.D. 2025
1. Republic Day January 26 SUNDAY GH
2. Holika Dahan March 13 THURSDAY RH
3. Holi March 14 FRIDAY GH
4. Id-Ul-Fitr MARCH 31 MONDAY GH
5 Mahavir Jayanti April 10 THURSDAY GH
6 Bengali new Year April 15 Tuesday RH
7 Good Friday April 18 Friday GH
8 Buddha Purnima May 12 Monday GH
9 Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid) June 07 SATURDAY GH
10 Rathayatra JUNE 27 FRIDAY GH
11 Muharram July 06 SUNDAY GH
12 Independence Day August 15 FRIDAY GH
13 Janmashtomi August 16 SATURDAY RH
14 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birth Of prophet September 05 FRIDAY GH
Mohammad)

15 Additional Day Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 01 WEDNESDAY GH
16 Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) October 02 THRUDSAY GH
17 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 THRUDSAY GH
18 Diwali(Deepavali) October 20 MONDAY GH
19 Goverdhan puja October 22 WEDNESDAY RH
20 Baiya Duj October 23 THRUDSAY RH
21 Chat Puja October 28 Tuesday RH
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 05 WEDNESDAY GH
23 Christmas Day December 25 THRUSDAY GH
24 Annual Sports Day / Annual Day One day (RH) will be decided later RH (Resvered)

S.No Break & Vacation From To Days

1. Summer Vacation 09.05.2025(Friday) 17.06.2025(Tuesday) 40Days

2. Autumn Break 27.09.2025(Saturday) 06.10.2025(Monday) 10 Days

3. Winter Break 23.12.2025(Tuesday) 11.01.2026(Sunday) 20 Days
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Copy to: 1. To the Deputy Commissioner, KVS RO Kolkata- for information
2. To All the Principal (Kolkata Region)
3. Guard File
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